HJ} HDFC BANK

We understand your world

PageNo .: 1

Account Branch :

Address

MR MALKIAT SINGH VIRDI

S/O MUKHTIAR SINGH VIRDI HNO 229
B-6 NEAR GURUDWARA DAMDAMA
SAHIB DORAHA LUDHIANA PUNJAB
LUDHIANA 141421

PUNJAB INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS:

City
State

Nomination : Registered

From : 01/12/2020

To : 31/05/2021

Phone no.

OD Limit
Currency

Email

Cust ID
Account No
A/C Open Date
Account Status
RTGS/NEFT IFSC:
Branch Code

SAHNEWAL BRANCH

: HDFC BANK LTD

ANAJMANDI, SHNEWAL,
DIST-LUDHIANA

: SAHANEWAL 141120

: PUNJAB

: 98153 31111

: 0.00

: INR

: MLKIATSINGH19876 @GMAIL.COM
;133184802

: 50100307345695 OTHER

: 09/09/2019
. Regular

HDFC0001340

Statement of account

MICR : 141240019
: 1340 Product Code : 1045

Date Narration Chq./Ref.No. ValueDt | Withdrawal Amt. Deposit Amt. Closing Balance

30/12/20 | IMPS-036521638408-TRUE CREDITSPVT LTD-H 0000036521638408 | 30/12/20 1.00 1.00
DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX4161-TRUE CREDITS

30/12/20 | IMPS-036521639306-TRUE CREDITSPVT LTD-H 0000036521639306 | 30/12/20 1,000.00 1,001.00
DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX4161-TRUE CREDITS

31/12/20 | NWD-652166X X X X XX 1801-10BC3109-LUDHIANA 0000036617179715 | 31/12/20 500.00 501.00

31/12/20 | POS 652166X XXXXX1801 M SCHARANJIT LA 0000036618024608 | 31/12/20 450.00 51.00

01/01/21 | CREDIT INTEREST CAPITALISED 000000000000000 | 31/12/20 68.00 119.00

03/01/21 | RREF-652166******1801-036618024608-31/12 000000000000000 | 03/01/21 3.38 122.38

05/01/21 | FEE-ATM CASH(1TXN)16/11/20 201120-MI1R210 MIR2100176341445 | 05/01/21 23.60 98.78
0176341445

05/01/21 | FEE-ATM CASH(1TXN)17/11/20 201120-MIR210 MIR2100176341435 | 05/01/21 23.60 75.18
0176341435

08/01/21 | SALARY DEC 20 0000101086207807 | 08/01/21 3,113.00 3,188.18

08/01/21 | IMPS-100812246483-ACC VALIDATION BY ME-H 0000100812246483 | 08/01/21 1.00 3,189.18
DFC-XXXXXXXX1002-BANK ACCOUNT VALIDATION

08/01/21 | POS 652166XXXXXX1801 PAYU PAYMENTS PV 0000100812127866 | 08/01/21 620.00 2,569.18

08/01/21 | NWD-652166X X X X XX 1801-10BC3109-LUDHIANA 0000100814682232 | 08/01/21 1,000.00 1,569.18

09/01/21 | POS 652166X XXX XX1801 TRUEBALANCE IO 0000100911082730 | 09/01/21 249.00 1,320.18

10/01/21 | POS 652166X X XXX X1801 LEELA RESORTS 0000000000001042 | 10/01/21 473.00 847.18

10/01/21 | NWD-652166X X XX X X1801-S1CNPI03-DORAHA 0000101021002067 | 10/01/21 500.00 347.18

13/01/21 | NWD-652166X X X X X X 1801-M O000064-M EENA JAIN 0000101318165373 | 13/01/21 310.00 37.18

14/01/21 | RREF-652166****** 1801-100812127866-08/01 000000000000000 | 14/01/21 620.00 657.18

15/01/21 | NWD-652166X X XX X X1801-M O000064-M EENA JAIN 0000101517053063 | 15/01/21 650.00 7.18

16/01/21 | INST-ALERT CHG INC GST OCT-DEC2020-MIR21 MIR2101499500748 | 16/01/21 571 1.47
01499500748

19/01/21 | IMPS-101922933924-TRUE CREDITSPVT LTD-H 0000101922933924 | 19/01/21 3,000.00 3,001.47
DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX4161-TRUE CREDITS

20/02/21 | POS 652166XXXXXX1801 M SCHARANJIT LA 0000102017032386 | 20/01/21 500.00 2,501.47

20/01/21 | POS 652166X XXX XX1801 VARDHMAN TRADERS 0000102019386522 | 20/01/21 500.00 2,001.47

20/01/21 | POS 652166XXXXXX1801 VARDHMAN TRADERS 0000102019393254 | 20/01/21 585.00 1,416.47

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:03AAACH2702H1ZA
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




HJ} HDFC BANK

We understand your world

Page No .: 2

Account Branch :

Address

MR MALKIAT SINGH VIRDI

S/O MUKHTIAR SINGH VIRDI HNO 229
B-6 NEAR GURUDWARA DAMDAMA
SAHIB DORAHA LUDHIANA PUNJAB
LUDHIANA 141421

PUNJAB INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS:

City
State

Email

Nomination : Registered

From : 01/12/2020

To : 31/05/2021

Phone no.
OD Limit
Currency

Cust ID
Account No
A/C Open Date
Account Status
RTGS/NEFT IFSC:
Branch Code

SAHNEWAL BRANCH

: HDFC BANK LTD

ANAJMANDI, SHNEWAL,
DIST-LUDHIANA

: SAHANEWAL 141120

: PUNJAB

: 98153 31111

: 0.00

o INR

: MLKIATSINGH19876@GMAIL.COM
: 133184802

: 50100307345695 OTHER

: 09/09/2019

. Regular

HDFC0001340 MICR : 141240019

: 1340 Product Code : 1045

Statement of account

20/01/21
20/01/21
21/01/21

22/01/21
23/01/21
24/01/21
25/01/21
25/01/21

25/01/21

28/01/21

28/01/21
28/01/21
29/01/21
30/01/21

310121
310121
310121
01/02/21

01/02/21
02/02/21
03/02/21

04/02/21
06/02/21
07/02/21

10/02/21

POS 652166X XXX XX1801 VARDHMAN TRADERS
NWD-652166X XXX XX 1801-CCNDORO1-LUDHIANA
INST-ALERT CHG INC GST OCT-DEC2020-MIR21
01823986004

NWD-652166X XXX XX 1801-I0BC3109-LUDHIANA
RREF-652166******1801-102017032386-20/01

POS 652166X X XXX X 1801 LUCKYONE

ADVANCE JAN 21

FEE-ATM CASH(1TXN)21/01/21-AOR2102537921
119

FEE-ATM CASH(1TXN)22/01/21-AOR2102537969
516

FEE-ATM NON CASH(1TXN)25/01/21-AOR210284
4022176

NWD-652166X X XX X X1801-|0BC3109-LUDHIANA
POS 652166X X XXXX1801 M SCHARANJIT LA
NWD-652166X XXX XX 1801-10BC3109-LUDHIANA
FEE-ATM CASH(1TXN)28/01/21-AOR2102946742
871

NWD-652166X XXX XX 1801-10BC3109-LUDHIANA
RREF-652166****** 1801-102816000622-28/01

POS 652166X X XXX X 1801 LEELA RESORTS
FEE-ATM CASH(1TXN)29/01/21-AOR2103248825
511

NWD-652166X X X X X X1801-M O000064-MEENA JAIN
NWD-652166X XXX XX 1801-I0BC3109-LUDHIANA
FEE-ATM CASH(1TXN)31/01/21-AOR2103450536
253

POS 652166X XX XXX1801 TRUEBALANCE IO
NWD-652166X XXX X X1801-|0BC3109-LUDHIANA
NWD-652166X X X X X X1801-M O000064-MEENA JAIN
SALARY JAN 21

0000102019396021
0000102019403531

MIR2101823986004

0000102217234250
000000000000000
0000102414557195
0000101256760131

AOR2102537921119

AOR2102537969516

AOR2102844022176

0000102814981837
0000102816000622
0000102914446160

AOR2102946742871

0000103118819690
000000000000000
0000000000001094

AOR2103248825511

0000103217133440
0000103311592603

AOR2103450536253

0000103512067215
0000103717959046
0000103817120554

0000102106630433

20/01/21
20/01/21
21/01/21

22/01/21
23/01/21
24/01/21
25/01/21
25/01/21

25/01/21

28/01/21

28/01/21
28/01/21
29/01/21
30/01/21

310121
310121
310121
01/02/21

01/02/21
02/02/21
03/02/21

04/02/21
06/02/21
07/02/21

10/02/21

240.00

500.00

11.98

500.00

85.00

23.60

23.60

10.04

1,000.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

23.60

1,000.00

499.00

23.60

2,020.00
1,000.00

23.60

249.00
500.00

190.00

3.75

8,500.00

7.50

18,801.00

1,176.47
676.47

664.49

164.49
168.24
83.24
8,583.24

8,559.64

8,536.04

8,526.00

7,526.00
6,526.00
5,526.00

5,502.40

4,502.40
4,509.90
4,010.90

3,987.30

1,967.30
967.30

943.70

694.70
194.70
4.70

18,805.70

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:03AAACH2702H1ZA
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 3

HJ} HDFC BANK

Account Branch : SAHNEWAL BRANCH

We understand your world Address - HDEC BANK LTD
ANAJMANDI, SHNEWAL,
DIST-LUDHIANA
City . SAHANEWAL 141120
MR  MALKIAT SINGH VIRDI State . PUNJAB
S/O MUKHTIAR SINGH VIRDI HNO 229 Phone no. - 98153 31111
B-6 NEAR GURUDWARA DAMDAMA OD Limit . 0.00
SAHIB DORAHA LUDHIANA PUNJAB Currency : INR
Email . MLKIATSINGH19876 @GMAIL.COM
LUDHIANA 141421 Cust ID - 133184802
PUNJAB INDIA Account No : 50100307345695 OTHER
A/C Open Date : 09/09/2019
JOINT HOLDERS: Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0001340 MICR : 141240019
Branch Code : 1340 Product Code : 1045

Nomination : Registered

From : 01/12/2020 To : 31/05/2021 Statement of account

10/02/21 | NWD-652166X XX XXX 1801-1FWLUD21-LUDHIANA 0000104116029050 | 10/02/21 5,000.00 13,805.70
11/02/21 | POS 652166XXXXXX1801 PAYU PAYMENTS PV 0000104202365696 | 11/02/21 1,650.00 12,155.70
11/02/21 | POS 652166X XXX XX1801 CAPITALFIRST 0000104204413406 | 11/02/21 1,688.00 10,467.70
11/02/21 | ATW-652166X X X XXX 1801-CHKHNO001-KHANNA 0000000000007575 | 11/02/21 7,000.00 3,467.70
11/02/21 | FEE-ATM CASH(1TXN)10/02/21-AOR2104263576 AOR2104263576941 | 11/02/21 23.60 3,444.10
941
12/02/21 | POS 652166X XXX XX1801 TRUEBALANCEIO 0000104308132503 | 12/02/21 249.00 3,195.10
12/02/21 | NWD-652166X X XXX X1801-M O000064-M EENA JAIN 0000104317044523 | 12/02/21 2,630.00 565.10
15/02/21 | FEE-ATM CASH(1TXN)12/02/21-AOR2104673869 AOR2104673869765 | 15/02/21 23.60 541.50
765
15/02/21 | IMPS-104616892599-96271102170_IDFC-IMP-H 0000104616892599 | 15/02/21 1.00 542.50
DFC-XXXXXXX2170-BANKACCOUNTVERIFICATIONT]
RANSACTION
15/02/21 | NWD-652166X XX XX X1801-PUBD9416-LUDHIANA 0000104618424384 | 15/02/21 500.00 42.50
16/02/21 | FEE-ATM CASH(1TXN)15/02/21-AOR2104777304 AOR2104777304703 | 16/02/21 23.60 18.90
703
17/02/21 | IMPS-104809715415-SMARTCOIN FINANCIALS-H 0000104809715415 | 17/02/21 1.00 19.90
DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX4325-SMARTCOIN ACCOUNT
VE
RIFICATION
17/02/21 | IMPS-104809104796-NORTHERN ARC CAPITAL-H 0000104809104796 | 17/02/21 880.00 899.90
DFC-XXXXXXXX2362-663A72T CF
17/02/21 | IMPS-104814298459-ACC VALIDATION BY ME-H 0000104814298459 | 17/02/21 1.00 900.90
DFC-XXXXXXXX1002-BANK ACCOUNT VALIDATION
18/02/21 | UPI-RUPESH KUMAR PANDEY-RUPESHPANDEY 0829 0000104922237684 | 18/02/21 6,000.00 6,900.90
0@OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0004791-104922237684-LO
NE
19/02/21 | ATW-652166X XX XXX 1801-SIANLDO3-LUDHIANA 0000000000005553 | 19/02/21 2,000.00 4,900.90
19/02/21 | ATW-652166X XXX XX1801-EIAWKHO02-LUDHIANA 0000000000002203 | 19/02/21 1,000.00 3,900.90
19/02/21 | POS 652166X XXX XX1801 LEELA RESORTS 0000000000001142 | 19/02/21 331.00 3,569.90
19/02/21 | POS 652166X X XXX X1801 PAYU PAYMENTS PV 0000105021962849 | 19/02/21 1,650.00 1,919.90
20/02/21 | POS 652166X XXX XX1801 TOES CABIN STORE 0000105115861334 | 20/02/21 800.00 1,119.90

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:03AAACH2702H1ZA
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 4

HJ} HDFC BANK
Account Branch : SAHNEWAL BRANCH

We understand your world Address - HDEC BANK LTD
ANAJMANDI, SHNEWAL,

DIST-LUDHIANA
City . SAHANEWAL 141120
MR  MALKIAT SINGH VIRDI State . PUNJAB
S/O MUKHTIAR SINGH VIRDI HNO 229 Phone no. - 98153 31111
B-6 NEAR GURUDWARA DAMDAMA OD Limit . 0.00
SAHIB DORAHA LUDHIANA PUNJAB Currency : INR
Email . MLKIATSINGH19876 @GMAIL.COM
LUDHIANA 141421 Cust ID - 133184802
PUNJAB INDIA Account No : 50100307345695 OTHER
A/C Open Date : 09/09/2019
JOINT HOLDERS: Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0001340 MICR : 141240019
Branch Code : 1340 Product Code : 1045

Nomination : Registered

From : 01/12/2020 To : 31/05/2021 Statement of account

21/02/21 | POS 652166X XXX XX1801 GURBAX SINGH KHE 0000000000007832 | 21/02/21 530.99 588.91

22/02/21 | NWD-652166X XXX XX 1801-4709WS01-LUDHIANA 0000105315027923 | 22/02/21 500.00 88.91

23/02/21 | FEE-ATM CASH(1TXN)22/02/21-AOR2105496086 AOR2105496086235 | 23/02/21 23.60 65.31
235

24/02/21 | NEFT CR-ICIC0000104-EQX ANALYTICSPVT LT 000CMS1828193548 | 24/02/21 3,000.00 3,065.31

D PAYMENT ESCROW ACCOUNT-MALKIAT SINGH-

CMS1828193548
24/02/21 | NWD-652166X XX XXX 1801-10BC3109-LUDHIANA 0000105515847594 | 24/02/21 1,000.00 2,065.31
25/02/21 | FEE-ATM CASH(1TXN)24/02/21-AOR2105600174 AOR2105600174509 | 25/02/21 23.60 2,041.71
509
25/02/21 | FEE-ATM NON CASH(1TXN)24/02/21-AOR210560 AOR2105600200654 | 25/02/21 10.04 2,031.67
0200654
25/02/21 | ADVANCE FEB 21 0000102251637888 | 25/02/21 9,500.00 11,531.67
25/02/21 | NWD-652166X XXX XX 1801-PUBD9416-L UDHIANA 0000105617425182 | 25/02/21 1,000.00 10,531.67
26/02/21 | FEE-ATM CASH(1TXN)25/02/21-AOR2105700539 AOR2105700539617 | 26/02/21 23.60 10,508.07
617
26/02/21 | NWD-652166X X X XXX 1801-4709WS01-LUDHIANA 0000105714019452 | 26/02/21 1,000.00 9,508.07
26/02/21 | UPI-PREM SHANKAR-9958771937@Y BL-HDFC0000 0000105722557715 | 26/02/21 10,000.00 19,508.07

619-105722557715-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

27/02/21 | NWD-652166X X XXX X1801-10BC3109-LUDHIANA 0000105819603372 | 27/02/21 1,000.00 18,508.07
27/02/21 | POS 652166X XX XXX 1801 LEELA RESORTS 0000000000001173 | 27/02/21 625.00 17,883.07
27/02/21 | POS 652166X X XXX X1801 RAZORPAY SOFTWAR 0000105822182511 | 27/02/21 1,052.32 16,830.75
27/02/21 | POS 652166X XXXXX1801 STASHFIN 0000105822721596 | 27/02/21 1,801.26 15,029.49
27/02/21 | POS 652166X XX XXX 1801 STASHFIN 0000105822722513 | 27/02/21 1,801.26 13,228.23
28/02/21 | NWD-652166X X X XXX 1801-M O000064-MEENA JAIN 0000105917110149 | 28/02/21 1,020.00 12,208.23
28/02/21 | NWD-652166X X X X XX 1801-M O000064-MEENA JAIN 0000105917118573 | 28/02/21 500.00 11,708.23
01/03/21 | NWD-652166X X XX X X 1801-M O000064-MEENA JAIN 0000106010080734 | 01/03/21 6,060.00 5,648.23
01/03/21 | FEE-ATM CASH(1TXN)26/02/21-AOR2106002946 AOR2106002946260 | 01/03/21 23.60 5,624.63
260
01/03/21 | POS 652166XXXXXX1801 M SCHARANJT LA 0000106016009665 | 01/03/21 520.00 5,104.63
01/03/21 | ATW-652166X XX XXX 1801-EIAWKHO02-LUDHIANA 0000000000004502 | 01/03/21 2,000.00 3,104.63
01/03/21 | NWD-652166X X X XXX 1801-S1CNP903-DORAHA 0000106018007662 | 01/03/21 2,500.00 604.63

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.

State account branch GSTN:03AAACH2702H1ZA

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013
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HJ} HDFC BANK

Account Branch : SAHNEWAL BRANCH

We understand your world Address - HDEC BANK LTD
ANAJMANDI, SHNEWAL,
DIST-LUDHIANA
City . SAHANEWAL 141120
MR  MALKIAT SINGH VIRDI State . PUNJAB
S/O MUKHTIAR SINGH VIRDI HNO 229 Phone no. - 98153 31111
B-6 NEAR GURUDWARA DAMDAMA OD Limit . 0.00
SAHIB DORAHA LUDHIANA PUNJAB Currency : INR
Email . MLKIATSINGH19876 @GMAIL.COM
LUDHIANA 141421 Cust ID - 133184802
PUNJAB INDIA Account No : 50100307345695 OTHER
A/C Open Date : 09/09/2019
JOINT HOLDERS: Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0001340 MICR : 141240019
Branch Code : 1340 Product Code : 1045

Nomination : Registered

From : 01/12/2020

To : 31/05/2021

Statement of account

02/03/21

02/03/21
04/03/21

04/03/21
04/03/21

05/03/21

05/03/21

06/03/21
06/03/21
07/03/21
07/03/21
09/03/21
10/03/21
11/03/21
11/03/21
11/03/21
11/03/21

12/03/21
12/03/21
12/03/21
13/03/21

13/03/21

FEE-ATM CASH(3TXN)28/02/21-AOR2106004888
503

NWD-652166X X XX X X1801-|0BC3109-LUDHIANA
IMPS-106314976380-APOLLO AND AFG DISBU-H
DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX0412-BANK ACCOUNT VERIFIC
ATION 1207523

RREF-652166****** 1801-106016009665-01/03
IMPS-106321020494-ASHISH KANSARA-HDFC-X
XXX XXXXXXXX0002-ACCOUNT VALIDATION
IMPS-106418963713-SI CREVA CAPITAL SER-H
DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX1166-VERIFICATION
IMPS-106418653409-RAZORPAY - MERCHANT -H
DFC-XXXXXXXX9522-KISSHT FASTCASH DISBURS
AL

POS 652166X X XXXX1801 M S CHARANJIT LA
NWD-652166X X X X X X1801-MO000064-MEENA JAIN
NWD-652166X XXX XX 1801-CCNDORO1-LUDHIANA
POS 652166X X XXX X 1801 LEELA RESORTS
RREF-652166****** 1801-106514022765-06/03
SALARY FEB 21

NWD-652166X X XX X X1801-|0BC3109-LUDHIANA
POS 652166X XXX XX1801 VARDHMAN TRADERS
NWD-652166X XXX XX1801-1FWLUD21-LUDHIANA
NWD-652166X X X X X X1801-16145001-KATANI KAL
AN

POS 652166X XXXXX1801 M SCHARANJT LA

POS 652166X X XXXX1801 M S CHARANJIT LA
NWD-652166X XX XX X1801-PO100343-LUDHIANA
UPI-RUPESH KUMAR PANDEY -RUPESHPANDEY 0829
0@OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0004791-107211989661-L |

C

UPI-ABHISHEK SHARMA-ABHISHEKSHARMAASAS72

AOR2106004888503

0000106113753820

0000106314976380

000000000000000
0000106321020494

0000106418963713

0000106418653409

0000106514022765
0000106518023067
0000106615677764
0000000000001201
000000000000000
0000103109825279
0000107012688115
0000107015450796
0000107017004909

0000107019032235

0000107111003274
0000107111030530
0000107114423476

0000107211989661

0000107211193115

02/03/21

02/03/21
04/03/21

04/03/21
04/03/21

05/03/21

05/03/21

06/03/21
06/03/21
07/03/21
07/03/21
09/03/21
10/03/21
11/03/21
11/03/21
11/03/21
11/03/21

12/03/21
12/03/21
12/03/21
13/03/21

13/03/21

70.80
500.00

1.00

3.90

1.00

1.00

4,966.00
1,000.00
1,700.00
2,000.00
250.00

7.50

15,659.00
500.00
1,500.00
4,000.00
2,000.00
530.00
500.00
2,000.00

1.00

3,000.00

533.83

33.83

34.83

38.73

39.73

40.73

5,006.73

4,006.73
2,306.73
306.73
56.73
64.23
15,723.23
15,223.23
13,723.23
9,723.23

7,723.23

7,193.23
6,693.23
4,693.23

4,694.23

7,694.23

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:03AAACH2702H1ZA
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013
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HJ} HDFC BANK
Account Branch : SAHNEWAL BRANCH

We understand your world Address - HDEC BANK LTD
ANAJMANDI, SHNEWAL,

DIST-LUDHIANA
City . SAHANEWAL 141120
MR  MALKIAT SINGH VIRDI State . PUNJAB
S/O MUKHTIAR SINGH VIRDI HNO 229 Phone no. - 98153 31111
B-6 NEAR GURUDWARA DAMDAMA OD Limit . 0.00
SAHIB DORAHA LUDHIANA PUNJAB Currency : INR
Email . MLKIATSINGH19876 @GMAIL.COM
LUDHIANA 141421 Cust ID - 133184802
PUNJAB INDIA Account No : 50100307345695 OTHER
A/C Open Date : 09/09/2019
JOINT HOLDERS: Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0001340 MICR : 141240019
Branch Code : 1340 Product Code : 1045

Nomination : Registered

From : 01/12/2020 To : 31/05/2021 Statement of account
70491@OK | CICI-IC1C0000787-107211193115-U
P
13/03/21 | NWD-652166X X XXX X 1801-DOPN0318-LUDHIANA 0000107215805504 | 13/03/21 1,000.00 6,694.23
14/03/21 | UPI-MOHAMMED AJAM ANSARI-9821307541@Y BL- 0000107339477884 | 14/03/21 5.00 6,699.23
SBIN0008480-107339477884-PAYMENT FROM PH
ONE
14/03/21 | UPI-MOHAMMED AJAM ANSARI-9821307541@Y BL- 0000107321450146 | 14/03/21 5,000.00 11,699.23
SBIN0008480-107321450146-PAYMENT FROM PH
ONE
14/03/21 | NWD-652166X X XXX X 1801-16145001-KATANI KAL 0000107318028477 | 14/03/21 3,000.00 8,699.23
AN
14/03/21 | POS 652166X XX XXX 1801 LEELA RESORTS 0000000000001229 | 14/03/21 555.00 8,144.23
14/03/21 | ATW-652166X XXX XX 1801-E1IAWKHO2-LUDHIANA 0000000000008526 | 14/03/21 2,000.00 6,144.23
15/03/21 | RREF-652166******1801-107111003274-12/03 000000000000000 | 15/03/21 3.98 6,148.21
15/03/21 | RREF-652166******1801-107111030530-12/03 000000000000000 | 15/03/21 375 6,151.96
16/03/21 | FEE-ATM CASH(2TXN)11/03/21-A0OR2107533370 AOR2107533370223 | 16/03/21 47.20 6,104.76
223
16/03/21 | NWD-652166X X XXX X 1801-CCNDORO1-LUDHIANA 0000107520099169 | 16/03/21 2,000.00 4,104.76
